海 密 梯 克 制 冷 泵
大连海密梯克泵业有限公司
Dalian HERMETIC Pump Co.,Ltd.
HERMETIC REFRIGERATION CANNED MOTOR PUMP
Low cost and high performance to price ratio
Long service period and low product consumption
Nearly zero maintenance and repair expense
Low operation energy consumption and high efficiency

2. Hermetic refrigeration pump operates smoothly and with a low noise, and
equipped without base plate unless it is indicated in the order.
订货须知
1. 订货时应指明流量、扬程、介质名称、温度、
密度、粘度、饱和蒸汽压、比热、泵入口压力、
泵出口压力、最小倒灌高度、颗粒及杂质等参
数，以便我们为您正确选型。
2. 海密梯克制冷泵运转平稳、噪音低，标准配制
中无底座，需要时请在订货合同中特殊注明。
AGX系列制冷泵用电动机额定数据
Rated Data for AGX-series Canned Motor of Refrigeration Pump
机座号
Base No.
P1
(KW)
P2
(KW)
频率
Frequency
(Hz)
转速
Speed
额定电Rated current (A)
满载效率
Full-load
efficiency
满载功率因数
Full-load power
factor
(r/min) 220V 230V 380V 400V 660V 690V (η%) (cosφ)
AGX3.0 4.6 3.0
50
2690 13.9 13.3 8 7.6 4.6 4.4 65.2 0.87
AGX4.5 6.4 4.5 2695 19.1 18.3 11.1 10.5 6.4 6.1 70.3 0.88
AGX6.5 9.3 6.5 2695 29.1 27.8 16.8 16 9.7 9.3 69.9 0.84
AGX8.5 11.9 8.5 2800 36.4 34.8 21.1 20 12.1 11.6 71.2 0.86
AGX3.0 4.6 3.0
60
3225 13.9 13.3 8 7.6 4.6 4.4 65.2 0.87
AGX4.5 6.4 4.5 3230 19.1 18.3 11.1 10.5 6.1 6.1 70.3 0.88
AGX6.5 9.3 6.5 3230 29.1 27.8 16.8 16 9.3 9.3 69.9 0.84
AGX8.5 11.9 8.5 3360 36.4 34.8 22.1 20 11.6 11.6 71.2 0.86
机座号
Base No.
P1
（KW）
P2
（KW）
频率
Frequency
(Hz)
转速
Speed
额定电Rated current (A)
满载效率
Full-load
efficiency
 满载功率因数
Full-load power
factor
(r/min) 240V 415V (η%) (cosφ)
AGX3.0 4.0 3.0
50
2690 11.1 6.4 74.5 0.87
AGX4.5 6.3 4.5 2695 17.3 10.0 71.0 0.88
AGX6.5 9.0 6.5 2695 25.2 14.6 72.2 0.86
AGX8.5 11.9 8.5 2800 33.4 19.3 71.2 0.86
AGX3.0 4.0 3.0
60
3225 10.8 6.2 74.5 0.90
AGX4.5 6.3 4.5 3230 17.1 9.9 71.0 0.87
AGX6.5 9.0 6.5 3230 24.9 14.4 72.2 0.87
AGX8.5 11.9 8.5 3360 33.4 19.3 71.2 0.86